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Zach Channell
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Zach Channell

Zach Channell

Zach Channell

Zach Channell

Zach Channell
Shawn Gray
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Tom Bradford

Tom Bradford
Brandon Pridemore
Tom Bradford

Brad Beck

Tom Bradford

Tom Bradford

Tom Bradford
Brandon Pridemore
Tom Bradford

Tom Bradford
Mason Sexton
Brandon Pridemore
Mason Sexton

Effort
119'05.75"
119' 04.00"
119'01.00"
117' 10.00"
116' 05.50"
114' 07.00"
114' 04.00"
112' 06.00"
112' 04.00"
109' 03.00"
107' 04.00"
106' 02.00"
099' 00.00"
091' 00.00"
088' 05.00"
086' 11.00"
086' 03.50"
085' 06.50"
083' 08.00"
082' 06.00"
082' 00.00"
081'01.00"
080' 07.00"
078' 09.00"
076' 08.00"
076' 03.00"
075' 03.00"
074' 07.50"
073' 06.00"
067'10.00"
067' 05.00"
066' 10.00"
063' 05.00"
060' 09.00"
059' 00.00"
057'10.50"

Place
7th
3rd

4th

4th
6th

8th

6th

8th

6th

8th

Location
Buckeye Central
Crestview

Mapleton Conference

St. Paul
Buckeye Central
New London
Shelby
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford
Bucyrus
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
New London
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford

Mapleton Conference

Crestview
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central

Ontario
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
St. Paul
Ontario
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
St. Paul
Bucyrus
Shelby

Crestview
Buckeye Central

St. Paul

Crestview

Buckeye Central

Date
5/7/2013
4/2/2013
5/17/2013
4/15/2013
4/9/2013
5/9/2013
4/13/2013
4/30/2013
5/3/2013
4/23/2013
4/6/2013
4/18/2013
4/9/2013
5/7/2013
5/9/2013
5/3/2013
4/23/2013
5/17/2013
4/30/2013
5/25/2013
4/9/2013
4/18/2013
4/30/2013
5/3/2013
4/15/2013
4/18/2013
4/2/2013
4/23/2013
4/15/2013
4/6/2013
4/13/2013
4/2/2013
4/9/2013
4/15/2013
4/2/2013
4/9/2013



